Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ9K 450206

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/30/2025
TIME: 09:42 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10356188
04/30/2025 08:48 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10356188

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.20 5336
0.29 6587
0.36 2430
0.70 4694
0.92 11950
153 20963
1.70 462082
3.32 4047
2601779

%

7.1

2.8
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Area
23873
19861
18715
40018
133094
140907
2164433
60878
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